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chovisimahajan@gmail.com
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NEXT TO GHANTALI
DEVI MANDIR,
THANE (W)

on ALL our items
ONLY on
Saturday, 6th April

Please Provide This Coupon
To Avail This Offer.

all day menu item rate

upma 35
ioli sambhar 35
meou vada 50
rasam vaoda 50
dal vada 35
ioli pooi (G10)
sada 0osa 35
masala dosa 50
mysore sada 50
mysore masala 55
rava sada 60
rava masala 65
mysore onion-
rava masala
onion uttapa
tomato omelet
0ahi vada
sabudana vada
sweet kachori

all day menu item rate

bisi bele bhath
pongal & avial
curo rice
sambhar rice
rasam rice
combo meal

50
50
35
35
35
100

kesari / sheera
spl sheera

50 .
55

beverages:

filter coffee
lassi
buttermilk
limbu pani
ginger lemon

25
25
20
20
25

80
60
60
50
50
10

PURE VEG. =
) JAIN FOOD AVAILABLE |

M: 7710096519

(T-025)
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